
ISO9001:2015 Quality Management System
ISO14001:2015 Environmental  
Management System
ISO45001:2018 Occupational Health 
and Safety Management System

Excellent Wind Load 2400Pa & Snow Load  
5400Pa Under Certain Installation Method 

Excellent Potential Induced
Degradation Resistance

Salt Mist Corrosion Protect
Ammonia Resistance

Higher Output Power  
Module Efficiency up to 21.3% 
Lower Temperature Coefficient

Lower LCOE (Levelized Cost of Energy)  
High Power Output Lead to Lower BOS Cost

PID
FREE

ALEXUS 144 Series
Monocrystalline PERC Half-cell 
Full Black Module 530W~550W

ALEXUS SOLAR
8350 S Kyrene Rd, Suite C108, Tempe AZ 85284
www.alexussolar.com | hello@alexussolar.com

Features

ALEX-530~550-B-72-S

IEC61215; IEC61730; UL61730 (No A-E533316)/ETL/CEC
IEC62804 PID
IEC61701 Salt Mist
IEC62716 Ammonia Resistance
IEC60068 Dust and Sand
IEC61215 Hailstone
Fire Type (UL61730): Type 1

Certifications and Tests25 Years Linear Performance 
and Product Warranty100%
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 ALEX-530~550-B-72-S

Mechanical Characteristics

Electrical Characteristics

Temperature Characteristics Curves

Solar Cell Monocrystalline silicon 182 mm

144 (6 × 24)

2278 × 1134 × 35 mm (89.7 × 44.6 × 1.4 inches)

27.5 kg (60.6 lbs)

3.2 mm (0.126 inches) fully tempered glass

4.0mm², 1200 mm (47.2 inches) in length 
or customized length

IP68 rated (3 bypass diodes)

-40 °C to +85 °C

1500 V DC (IEC)

25 A

0/+5 W

No. of Cells

Dimensions

Weight

Nominal Module Operating Temperature (NMOT) 45 ± 2 °C

-0.34%/°C

-0.26%/°C

0.050%/°C

Temperature Coefficient of Pmax

Temperature Coefficient of Voc

Temperature Coefficient of Isc

Front Glass

Output Cables

Junction Box

Operating Module Temperature

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

Power Tolerance

Module Type

 STC

545

41.83

13.03

49.68

14.01

NMOT

415

38.9

10.67

46.9

11.22

 STC

550

41.99

13.10

49.84

14.07

NMOT

418.7

39.1

10.72

47

11.27

 STC

540

41.67

12.96

49.52

13.96

NMOT

411.5

38.7

10.63

46.7

11.18

 STC

535

41.51

12.89

49.36

13.89

NMOT

408

38.6

10.58

46.5

11.13

 STC

530

41.31

12.83

49.16

13.83

NMOT

404.3

38.4

10.53

46.4

11.08

21.5 21.3 21.1 20.9 20.7

Testing Condition

Maximum Power (Pmax/W)

Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp/V)

Optimum Operating Current (Imp/A)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc/V)

Short Circuit Current (Isc/A)

Module Efficiency (%)

1000 W/m² 800 W/m² 600 W/m² 400 W/m² 200 W/m²

Section A-A

Section B-B

(Rear View)

Junction box

Barcode

Product labal
Gronding holes

Mounting slots

Mounting slots(Tracker)

 A  A

B

B

Note:mm[inch]
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1092[42.99]±1[0.04]

40
0[1

5.7
5]±

1[0
.04

]

14
00

[55
.12

]±
1[0

.04
]

22
78

[89
.69

]±
2[0

.08
]

1084[42.68]±1[0.04]

4-∅5.1[∅0.2]

4-14x9[0.55x0.35]

4-10x7[0.39x0.28]
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STC: lrradiance 1000 W/m², module temperature 25 °C, AM=1.5; NMOT: Irradiance 800 W/m² , ambient temperature 20 °C, AM=1.5, wind speed 1 m/s; Tolerance of Pmax is within +/- 3%;

TL-CABLE01

All technical data at standard test condition
AM=1.5       E=1000W/m 2       Tc=25 ℃
For field connections, use minimum No. 12 AWG copper
wires insulated for a minimum of 90 ℃
Fire class rating: Fire Class C ,

Model Number
Rated Maximum Power
Output Tolerance
Current at Pmax
Voltage at Pmax
Short-Circuit Current
Open-Circuit Voltage
Nominal Operating Cell Temp.
Weight
Dimension
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Cell Technology

a
b
c
d
e
f
g
h

Hazardous electricity can shock, burn
or  cause death. Do not touch terminals.

i
j
1000V
l
m

Application Class A

Conforms to
UL 1703
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ALEX-550-B-144-S ALEX-545-B-144-S ALEX-540-B-144-S

ALEXUS SOLAR 

ALEX-535-B-144-S ALEX-530-B-144-S

2024 All Rights Reserved.




